
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14 200/14 400/28

2 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/08 200/16 399/24

3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/10 200/14 399/24

4 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/06 199/05 398/11

5 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 198/08 199/09 397/17

6 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/07 198/12 397/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 198/07 199/08 397/15

2 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 197/07 395/17

3 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/05 196/07 392/12

4 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/05 197/09 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/03 191/03 382/06

2 155867 Liva Leua Haderup Skytteforening 188/03 193/01 381/04

3 157099 James Verner Møller-Jense.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 191/03 188/01 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/03 183/03 368/06

2 157391 Stine Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 178/02 168/01 346/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 198/13 397/23

2 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 195/02 197/08 392/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 193/04 199/03 392/07

2 136352 Andreas Lysberg Borrits Haderup Skytteforening 194/03 196/08 390/11

3 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 192/01 197/05 389/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05 196/05 388/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01 187/02 376/03

2 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/02 186/03 369/05

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 183/03 181/02 364/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/00 182/02 368/02

2 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 180/01 184/01 364/02

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 175/01 182/01 357/02

Resultatliste
Haderup Nytårsstævne

112-01-2025 16:30:11



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/10 200/07 400/17

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/09 199/13 398/22

3 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/08 198/09 396/17

4 147152 Dennis Pedersen Brande Skytteforening 198/06 198/05 396/11

5 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/05 199/10 395/15

6 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/06 197/06 395/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/07 196/08 395/15

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/08 199/06 394/14

3 Martin Andersen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/06 195/04 392/10

4 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 194/07 392/16

5 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 192/04 193/02 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 157650 Martin Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 197/06 195/04 392/10

2 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03 190/03 384/06

3 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/04 192/02 382/06

4 147931 Anders Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01 188/03 374/04

5 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03 184/04 370/07

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02 186/01 367/03

7 154073 Verner Andre Møller-Jense.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 177/01 189/04 366/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 197/12 200/06 397/18

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08 194/05 391/13

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04 192/03 382/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 197/04 198/03 395/07

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/03 197/05 392/08

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 198/06 193/07 391/13

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/06 194/03 390/09

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03 191/06 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 191/04 383/09

2 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/03 189/07 381/10

3 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 183/00 185/03 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06 198/06 396/12
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 153478 Naja Cecilie Westergaard .. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/07 196/08 390/15

2 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 193/04 387/08

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 190/03 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/14

2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/10

3 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/08

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/07

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/06

6 149639 Silke Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

2 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 198/07

3 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/05

4 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/03

1 157099 James Verner Møller-Jense.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 191/03

3 155867 Liva Leua Haderup Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/03

2 157391 Stine Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 178/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10

2 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 195/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 136352 Andreas Lysberg Borrits Haderup Skytteforening 194/03

2 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 193/04

3 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 192/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01

2 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 189/00
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3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 183/03

4 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/00

2 142911 Ida Romvig Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 180/01

3 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 175/01

4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 161/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/09

3 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/08

4 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/06

4 147152 Dennis Pedersen Brande Skytteforening 198/06

6 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/05

7 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/07

2 152943 Christian Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

3 Martin Andersen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/06

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 195/08

5 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 157650 Martin Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 197/06

2 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/03

3 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/04

4 103008 Mark Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/03

5 147931 Anders Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/01

6 141236 Pernille Frederiksen Ørnhøj Skytteforening 183/00

6 154074 Peter Verner Møller-Jense.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 183/00

8 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 181/02

9 154073 Verner Andre Møller-Jense.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 197/12

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/08

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 198/06

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 197/04
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3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/06

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05

2 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/03

3 31176 Hanne Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 191/04

4 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/03

5 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 190/05

6 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 153478 Naja Cecilie Westergaard .. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/07

2 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09 200/10 400/19

2 157011 Gry Møller Pedersen Brande Skytteforening 200/12 199/07 399/19

3 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 197/10 397/17

4 149637 Freja Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 197/05 195/04 392/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/09 194/04 394/13

2 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 186/02 194/07 380/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150584 Jesper Aalbæk Ørnhøj Skytteforening 188/03 192/04 380/07

2 157262 Klara Gullbrith Frederiks.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 187/01 188/01 375/02

3 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/03 183/02 371/05

4 157649 Silke Juul Ørnhøj Skytteforening 188/00 171/00 359/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 200/05 198/02 398/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/01 195/04 387/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/00 187/01 370/01
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2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 174/00 185/03 359/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 200/09 199/07 399/16

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 198/08 199/06 397/14

4 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 197/04 198/05 395/09

5 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05 196/07 393/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/06 199/07 397/13

2 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 195/04 198/06 393/10

3 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 194/03 194/00 388/03

4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/05 192/01 387/06

5 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 174/03 186/00 360/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/04 198/03 397/07

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/01 195/04 390/05

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04 194/05 387/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/02 196/04 393/06

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03 192/03 387/06

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03 195/03 385/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 140589 Jannie Bitten Stenskjær Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05 198/03 395/08

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/07 198/04 390/11

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 190/04 382/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 157011 Gry Møller Pedersen Brande Skytteforening 200/12

2 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/11

3 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/09

4 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

5 149637 Freja Astrup Janns Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 200/09

2 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/03
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1 150584 Jesper Aalbæk Ørnhøj Skytteforening 188/03

3 157649 Silke Juul Ørnhøj Skytteforening 188/00

4 157262 Klara Gullbrith Frederiks.. Ørnhøj Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 200/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/00

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 174/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 200/09

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/08

3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 198/08

4 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05

5 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 197/04

6 141236 Pernille Frederiksen Ørnhøj Skytteforening 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 198/06

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/05

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 195/04

4 144684 Jens Bukbjerg Videbæk Skytteforening 194/03

5 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 174/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/04

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 195/01

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/02

2 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03

3 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 193/03

4 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 140589 Jannie Bitten Stenskjær Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/07

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/03
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